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#47 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Agersborg, Maren W1

SDS-PV NT 12Cavazos, Callie B2

SDS-PV NT 12Chase, Bryn G3

SDS-PV NT 11Kapuschansky, Arabella4

SDS-PV NT 11Jones, Islita R5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Davis, Nora H1

SDS-PV NT 11Saputo, Veena M2

SDS-PV 50.29 12Groome, Hannah M3

SDS-PV NT 11Flood, Corrigan R4

SDS-PV NT 12Olsen, Evelyn L5

SDS-PV NT 12Hann, Mackenzie A6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV 48.59 12Supinger, Veronica L1

SDS-PV 47.68 12Keogh, Lidia M2

SDS-PV 45.61 11Marlin, Finley J3

SDS-PV 46.55 12Harman, Christie H4

SDS-PV 47.74 12Holmes, Kylie C5

SDS-PV 49.15 11Atallah, Elise F6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV 44.69 12Rutherfurd, Sophie M1

SDS-PV 43.00 12Cypes, Riley R2

SDS-PV 40.71 11Clewell, Reagan L3

SDS-PV 41.75 11Goecke, Anna H4

SDS-PV 43.22 11Vasquez, Ava C5

SDS-PV 45.57 11Vigneault, Emerson L6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV 40.22 12Navaie, Ela L1

SDS-PV 39.74 11McIlhargie, Quinn B2

SDS-PV 32.45 12Malm, Hannah P3

SDS-PV 39.63 11Lee, Maddie4

SDS-PV 39.77 12Roush, Ryleigh J5

SDS-PV 40.33 12Wood, Audrey E6

#48 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Khouri, Leo A1

SDS-PV NT 11Rosenthal, Psarker W2

SDS-PV NT 11Chiquitucto, Joshua C3

SDS-PV NT 11Kagwa, Elijah J4

SDS-PV NT 12Hight, Walter W5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Rochberg, Nico1

SDS-PV NT 12Levine, Seth I2

SDS-PV NT 12Stenberg, Charlie M3

SDS-PV NT 11Bussey, Joseph P4

SDS-PV NT 12Main, Xander J5

SDS-PV NT 12Dundar, Ediz6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 55.10 11Lyatkin, Denis D1

SDS-PV 49.03 11Ongsysia, Dominic Rhys2

SDS-PV 44.96 11Lorre Moalic, Dagan3

SDS-PV 48.36 12Ghosh, Ari4

SDS-PV 49.67 11Latcovich, Jack A5

SDS-PV 55.62 11Malm, Nathaniel C6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 42.33 12Menkes, Ethan R1

SDS-PV 40.99 12Zein, Nicco S2

SDS-PV 35.84 12Malkin, Leo J3

SDS-PV 38.59 11Vertriest, Xander T4

SDS-PV 42.19 12Leininger, Jack D5

SDS-PV 43.36 11Bock, Sascha F6

#49 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Freund, Adelei G1

SDS-PV NT 13Stucker, Clara D2

SDS-PV 3:22.11 13Omar, Leila I3

SDS-PV 3:24.68 13Lewandowski, Corinne M4

SDS-PV NT 13Schwer, Lexie L5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 3:08.26 14Walker, Kaylee A1

SDS-PV 3:05.09 16Tun, June L2

SDS-PV 3:04.49 14Cahill, Christi M3

SDS-PV 3:04.58 14Sivaslian, Seline M4

SDS-PV 3:05.58 14Wennersten, Sofia H5

SDS-PV 3:09.24 14Lee, Claire E6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 3:01.27 14Beltz, Kaja D1

SDS-PV 2:51.85 13Clancy, Keira G2

SDS-PV 2:48.97 14Formagus, Emma M3

SDS-PV 2:49.68 13Moore, Gilleran G4

SDS-PV 2:52.17 14Kim, Alicia E5

SDS-PV 3:01.72 14Lorre Moalic, Louxane6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 2:42.20 14Lopez Murphy, Malena S1

SDS-PV 2:40.30 14Ladd, Ruth M2

SDS-PV 2:22.67 16Khani, Allison J3

SDS-PV 2:27.07 16Swann, Megan R4

SDS-PV 2:40.77 13Fletcher, Leah D5

SDS-PV 2:46.21 14Povinelli, Sadie P6

#50 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Thibault, Jonathan S1

SDS-PV NT 13Chiquitucto, Christian S2

SDS-PV NT 14Tun, Lwinmaung M3

SDS-PV NT 13Palo, Jason A4

SDS-PV NT 13Bulson, William C5

SDS-PV NT 13Paul, Henry P6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 3:15.79 14Menkes, Jacob D1

SDS-PV 2:56.47 14Metzroth, Matthew J2

SDS-PV 2:41.15 16Doherty, Cillian A3

SDS-PV 2:42.54 14Lavinder, Dylan J4

SDS-PV 3:05.17 14Lang, Armwell J5

SDS-PV 3:40.30 13Pettinato, Rafael N6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 2:37.55 14Van Schagen, Asher L1

SDS-PV 2:30.97 14Walton, Evan T2

SDS-PV 2:18.66 13Johnson, Finn D3

SDS-PV 2:26.70 14Hume, Rafi M4

SDS-PV 2:36.33 14Lavinder, Beckett W5

SDS-PV 2:39.89 15Moon, Leon V6

#51 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Brown, Naomi S2

SDS-PV NT 11Saputo, Veena M3

SDS-PV NT 12Hann, Mackenzie A4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Alper, Aspen R1

SDS-PV 2:46.98 12Malm, Hannah P2

SDS-PV 2:41.86 12Lopez Murphy, Emilia G3

SDS-PV 2:44.66 12Soheili, Helen O4

SDS-PV 4:01.06 11Vasquez, Ava C5

#52 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Trexler, Donovan M2

SDS-PV NT 11Bussey, Joseph P3

SDS-PV NT 11Pardo, Benjamin B4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Chiquitucto, Joshua C1

SDS-PV 3:12.17 12Askvig, Lukas R2

SDS-PV 2:57.75 12Malkin, Leo J3

SDS-PV 3:04.12 11Schmitt, Andrew F4

SDS-PV 3:44.92 11Bock, Sascha F5

#53 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 14Olson, Morgan R2

SDS-PV NT 13Austin, Meredith C3

SDS-PV NT 13Stucker, Clara D4

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Zhang, Olivia F1

SDS-PV NT 13Schwer, Lexie L2

SDS-PV 1:28.82 13Lewandowski, Corinne M3

SDS-PV 1:41.04 13Fromson, Izzy R4

SDS-PV NT 13Serchuk, Emmy M5

SDS-PV NT 17Moalic, Blouwenn6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:20.52 14Yurcisin, Vivi M1

SDS-PV 1:16.45 14Lee, Claire E2

SDS-PV 1:14.93 14Wennersten, Sofia H3

SDS-PV 1:15.94 13Narapallobh, Alis4

SDS-PV 1:19.39 13Hillier, Lorelei R5

SDS-PV 1:20.86 13Omar, Leila I6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:14.06 13Schneidau, Nylah A1

SDS-PV 1:12.30 13Kumar, Kiera C2

SDS-PV 1:11.91 14Cahill, Christi M3

SDS-PV 1:12.15 13Le Sage, Charlotte A4

SDS-PV 1:14.05 15Kirsch, Ella K5

SDS-PV 1:14.34 14Beltz, Kaja D6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:09.37 14Walker, Kaylee A1

SDS-PV 1:07.47 14Povinelli, Sadie P2

SDS-PV 1:05.56 14Kim, Alicia E3

SDS-PV 1:07.33 14Nieto, Ava B4

SDS-PV 1:07.93 13Clancy, Keira G5

SDS-PV 1:11.05 16Tun, June L6
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Heat   6  (#53 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

SDS-PV 1:03.99 14Ladd, Ruth M1

SDS-PV 1:02.99 13Moore, Gilleran G2

SDS-PV 57.93 16Swann, Megan R3

SDS-PV 1:02.60 14Latcovich, Maddie G4

SDS-PV 1:03.59 14Lorre Moalic, Louxane5

SDS-PV 1:04.67 14Lopez Murphy, Malena S6

#54 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Chiquitucto, Christian S1

SDS-PV NT 13Wheeler, Sebi J2

SDS-PV NT 13Kagwa, Malaki K3

SDS-PV NT 13Thibault, Jonathan S4

SDS-PV NT 13Damas, Justin L5

SDS-PV NT 14Neches, Nathan R6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 14Tun, Lwinmaung M1

SDS-PV 1:29.42 13Pettinato, Rafael N2

SDS-PV 1:23.96 14Lang, Armwell J3

SDS-PV 1:24.57 13Qu, Brian4

SDS-PV NT 13Paul, Henry P5

SDS-PV NT 13Bulson, William C6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:21.45 13Fromson, Eric S1

SDS-PV 1:05.45 14Metzroth, Matthew J2

SDS-PV 1:02.31 14Lavinder, Beckett W3

SDS-PV 1:05.12 13Palo, Jason A4

SDS-PV 1:20.93 14Dussault, Ari S5

SDS-PV 1:23.01 14Menkes, Jacob D6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:00.93 16Mallios, Blake C1

SDS-PV 57.83 14Walton, Evan T2

SDS-PV 55.37 14Hume, Rafi M3

SDS-PV 57.70 14Lavinder, Dylan J4

SDS-PV 58.55 16Doherty, Cillian A5

SDS-PV 1:01.87 15Moon, Leon V6

#55 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Kapuschansky, Arabella2

SDS-PV NT 12Chase, Bryn G3

SDS-PV NT 12Cavazos, Callie B4

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Hann, Mackenzie A2

SDS-PV NT 12Agersborg, Maren W3

SDS-PV NT 12Davis, Nora H4

SDS-PV NT 12Olsen, Evelyn L5

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Jones, Islita R1

SDS-PV 1:38.29 11Marlin, Finley J2

SDS-PV 1:33.17 11McIlhargie, Quinn B3

SDS-PV 1:36.98 12Harman, Christie H4

SDS-PV 1:44.22 11Rangnekar, Shyla K5

SDS-PV NT 11Saputo, Veena M6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:27.22 12Cypes, Riley R1

SDS-PV 1:25.53 12Groome, Hannah M2

SDS-PV 1:24.49 12Roush, Ryleigh J3

SDS-PV 1:24.63 11Atallah, Elise F4

SDS-PV 1:26.38 11Vigneault, Emerson L5

SDS-PV 1:27.77 12Berlin, Elodie J6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:24.24 11Bello, Lily A1

SDS-PV 1:22.61 12Holmes, Kylie C2

SDS-PV 1:15.35 12Samaras, Susie V3

SDS-PV 1:21.21 11Goecke, Anna H4

SDS-PV 1:23.89 11Levine, Lila R5

SDS-PV 1:24.26 12Rutherfurd, Sophie M6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:09.64 12Alper, Aspen R1

SDS-PV 1:05.10 12Lopez Murphy, Emilia G2

SDS-PV 1:01.15 12Steiner, Lilly M3

SDS-PV 1:04.19 12Malm, Hannah P4

SDS-PV 1:05.86 12McEvoy, Isabel H5

SDS-PV 1:13.07 12Navaie, Ela L6

#56 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Pardo, Benjamin B2

SDS-PV NT 12Main, Xander J3

SDS-PV NT 12Dundar, Ediz4

SDS-PV NT 12Stenberg, Charlie M5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Rosenthal, Psarker W1

SDS-PV NT 11Kagwa, Elijah J2

SDS-PV NT 12Stutzman, Finn T3

SDS-PV NT 12Cohen, Parker A4

SDS-PV NT 12Levine, Seth I5

SDS-PV NT 11Smith, Harrison K6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Ongsysia, Dominic Rhys1

SDS-PV 1:31.91 11Latcovich, Jack A2

SDS-PV 1:27.67 12Ghosh, Ari3

SDS-PV 1:28.57 11Lorre Moalic, Dagan4

SDS-PV 1:33.64 11Lyatkin, Denis D5

SDS-PV NT 11Malm, Nathaniel C6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:18.79 12Musser, Wyatt F1

SDS-PV 1:12.03 11Vertriest, Xander T2

SDS-PV 1:07.14 11Schmitt, Andrew F3

SDS-PV 1:11.04 12Askvig, Lukas R4

SDS-PV 1:17.15 12Zein, Nicco S5

SDS-PV 1:24.75 12Leininger, Jack D6

#57 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 17Moalic, Blouwenn2

SDS-PV NT 14Nieto, Ava B3

SDS-PV NT 13Serchuk, Emmy M4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Freund, Adelei G1

SDS-PV 3:40.51 13Lewandowski, Corinne M2

SDS-PV 3:23.52 14Lorre Moalic, Louxane3

SDS-PV 3:32.12 13Omar, Leila I4

SDS-PV 4:01.14 13Fromson, Izzy R5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 3:15.76 14Sivaslian, Seline M1

SDS-PV 3:10.93 14Yurcisin, Vivi M2

SDS-PV 2:47.24 16Swann, Megan R3

SDS-PV 2:57.52 14Ladd, Ruth M4

SDS-PV 3:11.24 13Le Sage, Charlotte A5

SDS-PV 3:16.09 14Beltz, Kaja D6

#58 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Chiquitucto, Christian S2

SDS-PV NT 13Damas, Justin L3

SDS-PV NT 13Qu, Brian4

SDS-PV NT 13Kagwa, Malaki K5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SDS-PV NT 14Hume, Rafi M1

SDS-PV 2:51.79 13Johnson, Finn D2

SDS-PV 2:46.68 14Lavinder, Beckett W3

SDS-PV 2:51.75 16Mallios, Blake C4

SDS-PV 3:42.72 13Fromson, Eric S5

SDS-PV NT 14Dussault, Ari S6

#59 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Chase, Bryn G1

SDS-PV NT 12Olsen, Evelyn L2

SDS-PV NT 12Holmes, Kylie C3

SDS-PV NT 12Agersborg, Maren W4

SDS-PV NT 12Alper, Aspen R5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Harman, Christie H1

SDS-PV NT 12Cavazos, Callie B2

SDS-PV 2:02.17 12Supinger, Veronica L3

SDS-PV 2:18.34 11Marlin, Finley J4

SDS-PV NT 12Steiner, Lilly M5

SDS-PV NT 12Wood, Audrey E6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:52.33 11Atallah, Elise F1

SDS-PV 1:48.82 11Bello, Lily A2

SDS-PV 1:44.00 12Berlin, Elodie J3

SDS-PV 1:48.08 12Cypes, Riley R4

SDS-PV 1:51.13 11Levine, Lila R5

SDS-PV 2:00.15 11Rangnekar, Shyla K6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:35.85 12Brown, Naomi S1

SDS-PV 1:30.49 12McEvoy, Isabel H2

SDS-PV 1:24.75 12Soheili, Helen O3

SDS-PV 1:29.69 12Navaie, Ela L4

SDS-PV 1:34.66 12Samaras, Susie V5

SDS-PV 1:39.80 11Lee, Maddie6
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#60 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Cohen, Parker A2

SDS-PV NT 11Welsh, Gabe J3

SDS-PV NT 12Main, Xander J4

SDS-PV NT 11Bussey, Joseph P5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Kagwa, Elijah J1

SDS-PV NT 12Stutzman, Finn T2

SDS-PV 2:29.23 11Smith, Harrison K3

SDS-PV NT 11Khouri, Leo A4

SDS-PV NT 11Chiquitucto, Joshua C5

SDS-PV NT 11Lyatkin, Denis D6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 2:18.08 11Malm, Nathaniel C1

SDS-PV 1:39.39 12Musser, Wyatt F2

SDS-PV 1:30.67 12Zein, Nicco S3

SDS-PV 1:35.56 12Malkin, Leo J4

SDS-PV 1:42.54 11Schmitt, Andrew F5

SDS-PV 2:25.99 12Menkes, Ethan R6

#61 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

SDS-PV NT 14Formagus, Emma M2

SDS-PV 2:16.39 16Khani, Allison J3

SDS-PV 2:45.82 13Fletcher, Leah D4

SDS-PV NT 13Schneidau, Nylah A5

#62 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

SDS-PV 3:31.37 14Lang, Armwell J2

SDS-PV 2:32.82 14Lavinder, Dylan J3

SDS-PV 2:58.82 14Van Schagen, Asher L4

SDS-PV NT 16Doherty, Cillian A5

#63 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 11Vigneault, Emerson L2

SDS-PV NT 12Edelstein, Naomi R3

SDS-PV NT 11Kapuschansky, Arabella4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Davis, Nora H1

SDS-PV 51.48 11Clewell, Reagan L2

SDS-PV 47.57 12Berlin, Elodie J3

SDS-PV 48.93 12Supinger, Veronica L4

SDS-PV NT 12Groome, Hannah M5

SDS-PV NT 12Steiner, Lilly M6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 41.74 12Roush, Ryleigh J1

SDS-PV 40.70 12Rutherfurd, Sophie M2

SDS-PV 39.54 11Lee, Maddie3

SDS-PV 39.56 11McIlhargie, Quinn B4

SDS-PV 41.20 11Bello, Lily A5

SDS-PV 43.54 11Goecke, Anna H6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 39.32 12Brown, Naomi S1

SDS-PV 33.90 12McEvoy, Isabel H2

SDS-PV 30.92 12Lopez Murphy, Emilia G3

SDS-PV 31.57 12Soheili, Helen O4

SDS-PV 37.75 12Samaras, Susie V5

SDS-PV 39.43 12Wood, Audrey E6

#64 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Levine, Seth I2

SDS-PV NT 11Khouri, Leo A3

SDS-PV NT 11Pardo, Benjamin B4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 12Stutzman, Finn T1

SDS-PV NT 11Ongsysia, Dominic Rhys2

SDS-PV NT 12Stenberg, Charlie M3

SDS-PV NT 12Hight, Walter W4

SDS-PV NT 12Dundar, Ediz5

SDS-PV NT 11Lorre Moalic, Dagan6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 54.61 11Latcovich, Jack A1

SDS-PV 47.79 12Musser, Wyatt F2

SDS-PV 39.06 11Vertriest, Xander T3

SDS-PV 45.70 12Leininger, Jack D4

SDS-PV 48.65 11Bock, Sascha F5

SDS-PV 56.55 12Menkes, Ethan R6

#65 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Serchuk, Emmy M2

SDS-PV NT 13Stucker, Clara D3

SDS-PV NT 14Wennersten, Sofia H4

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NT 17Moalic, Blouwenn2

SDS-PV NT 14Olson, Morgan R3

SDS-PV NT 13Freund, Adelei G4

SDS-PV NT 13Schwer, Lexie L5

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:30.30 13Narapallobh, Alis1

SDS-PV 1:28.36 14Yurcisin, Vivi M2

SDS-PV 1:26.38 13Le Sage, Charlotte A3

SDS-PV 1:27.27 14Sivaslian, Seline M4

SDS-PV 1:29.56 13Schneidau, Nylah A5

SDS-PV 1:37.80 13Fromson, Izzy R6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:24.82 14Cahill, Christi M1

SDS-PV 1:24.57 14Nieto, Ava B2

SDS-PV 1:21.70 13Moore, Gilleran G3

SDS-PV 1:24.39 13Austin, Meredith C4

SDS-PV 1:24.57 14Lopez Murphy, Malena S5

SDS-PV 1:25.49 13Kumar, Kiera C6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:20.49 15Kirsch, Ella K1

SDS-PV 1:19.29 14Walker, Kaylee A2

SDS-PV 1:17.40 13Fletcher, Leah D3

SDS-PV 1:17.82 14Povinelli, Sadie P4

SDS-PV 1:19.47 13Clancy, Keira G5

SDS-PV 1:20.67 14Lee, Claire E6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 1:15.96 14Kim, Alicia E1

SDS-PV 1:12.29 14Latcovich, Maddie G2

SDS-PV 1:07.94 16Khani, Allison J3

SDS-PV 1:08.47 16Stenberg, Dale T4

SDS-PV 1:15.31 14Formagus, Emma M5

SDS-PV 1:16.52 16Tun, June L6

#66 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NT 13Paul, Henry P1

SDS-PV NT 13Thibault, Jonathan S2

SDS-PV NT 14Tun, Lwinmaung M3

SDS-PV NT 13Wheeler, Sebi J4

SDS-PV NT 14Neches, Nathan R5

SDS-PV NT 13Bulson, William C6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 2:01.48 14Dussault, Ari S1

SDS-PV 1:41.04 13Qu, Brian2

SDS-PV 1:28.56 14Menkes, Jacob D3

SDS-PV 1:34.09 13Fromson, Eric S4

SDS-PV 1:43.58 13Pettinato, Rafael N5

SDS-PV NT 14Walton, Evan T6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 1:15.35 13Palo, Jason A1

SDS-PV 1:12.29 14Metzroth, Matthew J2

SDS-PV 59.58 13Johnson, Finn D3

SDS-PV 1:06.81 14Van Schagen, Asher L4

SDS-PV 1:14.30 15Moon, Leon V5

SDS-PV 1:15.81 16Mallios, Blake C6


